Shareholding Pattern

MSTC Ltd
Scrip Code .
) 5}:2 597 Quarter ending :September 2019
Declaration
Particular ' Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note: C=C1+C2

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
No. of paid up
shareholders equity

shares held

6 4,55,80,800

13,631 2,48,19,200

13,637 7,04,00,000

Grand Total=A+B+C

Total no.
shares held

4,55,80,800

2,48,19,200

7,04,00,000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

64.75
3525

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

4,55,80,800

2,48,19,200

7,04,00,000

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

64.75
35:25

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Locked in shares

No.(a)

4,55,80,800

61.41,963

5,17,22,763

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

100.00
24.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

73.47

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

4,55,80,800

2,38,12,363

6,93,93,163



Category of
shareholder

Al) Indian

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
PRESIDENT OF
INDIA

BHANU KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR
RAI
PROMODITA
SATHISH
SUBRATA
SARKAR

B B SINGH
Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

Shareholding Pattern

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of

shareholders

No. of fully
paid up

equity shares

held

4,55,80,800

4,55,80,000
160
160
160
160
160

4,55,80,800

‘Total nos.
shares held

4,55,80,800

4,55,80,000
160
160
160
160
160

4,55,80,800

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

64.75

64.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

64.75

0.00

Number of Locked in

shares

No.(a)

4,55,80,800

4,55,80,000
160
160
160
160
160

4,55,80,800

Asa %
of total
Shares

held(b)

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

4,55,80,800

4,55,80,000
160
160
160
160
160

4,55,80,800

il



A=A1+A2

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance
Companies
GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

THE NEW
INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

No. of
sharehol
der

6 4,55,80,800

4,55,80,800

64.75

4,55,80,800

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up

equity
shares held

1172638

8978814

1171103

7026976

780735

Total no.

shares held

11,72,638

89,78.,814

11,71,103

70,26,976

7,80,735

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957 As
a % of
(A+B+C
2)

0.00

1.67

12.75

1.66

9.98

1.11

No. of Voting
Rights

11,72,638

89,78,814

11,71,103

70,26,976

7,80,735

Total
asa
% of
Total
Votin

right
0.00
1.67

12.75

1.66

9.98

100.00

No. of Locked in

shares

Nq.(a)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,55,80,800

No. of equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form(Not
Applicable)

11,72,638

89,78,814

11,71,103

70,26,976

7,80,735



Sub Total Bl

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
MADHULIKA
AGARWAL
ASHISH
KACHOLIA
Any Other
(specify)
Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Employees

12467

60

1094

70

125

131

10151452

627200

627200

0

2679135

5019771

750462

894758

6341642

50951

5976092

39069

1,01,51,452

6,27,200

6,27,200

26,79,135

50,19,771

7,50,462
8,94,758
63,41,642
50,951
59,76,092

39,069

14.42

0.00

0.89

0.89

0.00

3.81

1.07

1.27

9.01

0.07

8.49

0.06

1,01,51.452

6,27,200

6,27,200

26,79,135

50,19,771

7,50,462
8,904,758
63,41,642
50,951
59,76,092

39,069

14.42

0.00

0.89

0.89

0.00

3.81

7.13

1.07

9.01

0.07

8.49

0.06

6,27,200

6,27,200

9,09,374

23,79,712

22,25,677

21,32,767

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

33.94

47.41

0.00

0.00

35.10

0.00

35.69

0.00

1,01,51,452

6,27,200

6,27,200

25,30,773

46.,40,771

7,50,462
8,94,758
58,62,167
50,951
55,00,617

39069




Foreign
Nationals
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

ANAND RATHI
GLOBAL
FINANCE
LIMITED
MSTC LIMITED
UNCLAIMED
SUSPENSE
ACCOUNT
SURYAVANSHI
COMMOTRAD
E PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

78

689

13621

13631

4000

124993

146537

1334219

1739953

1465809

14040548

24819200

4,000
1,24,993

1,46,537

13,34,219

17,39,953

14,65,809

1,40,40,548

2,48,19,200

0.01

0.18

0.21

1.90

2.47

2.08

19.94

35.25

4,000
1,24,993

1,46,537

13,34.219

17,39,953

14,65,809

1,40,40,548

2,48,19,200

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displaved on website of Stock Exchange(s).

0.01

0.18

0.21

1.90

2.47

2.08

19.94

35.25

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. -

64,470

28,440

17,39,953

55,14,763

61,41,963

0.00

51.58

19.4]

0.00

100.00

0.00

39.28

24.75

1,24,993

1,46,537

13,34,219

17,39,953

14,65,809

1,30,33,711

2,38,12,363



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

: Outstanding shares
Serial Number of - held in demat or

No. shareholders unclaimed suspense
account
1 137 17,39,953

voting rights
which are
frozen

17,39,953

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public
shareholders

Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to lisitng of
shares , MSTC Limted has issued bonus shares to the shareholders in
January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time and lot of
shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose
compliance of provisions of Rule 9A of the Companies (Prospectus and
Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus shares were issued in demat
mode only. Shares of those sharecholders holding shares in physical form
were kept in a separate account i.e. “MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense
Account" . The shares are being transferred from that unclaimed account to
the respective account of shareholders once the shareholders are being able
to convert their respective holding from physical to demat mode . The
shares are kept in unclaimed account to comply with the provisions of
Rule 9A and may/may not be categorized as unclaimed shares under SEBi
Regulations. However, as a good corporate governance we have
incorporated the same in this report.



Category & Name
of the
Shareholders(I)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

Note

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully
No. of T:giryp
shareholder(III) shares
held(IV)
0 0
0 0

Number of
: Locked in Number of equity
Jotdl e Shareholdmg 4 shares(XII) shares held in
shares calculated as per S d terializad
held(VII=  SCRR, 1957 As a % of it foif‘n‘z;;{?)(‘;fm
+V+ +B+
IVavavh = By No. Bnas Applicable)
held
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SL Name of the Trading
Member Owner

No.
- NIL

NIL

Name of the Beneficial No. of shares

held
NIL

% of total no. of
shares

NIL

Date of reporting by the Tradmg
Member o

“NIL



