Shareholding Pattern

MSTC Ltd

Scrip Code: 542597

Quarter ending: September 2019

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total		Total as	No. of Locked	No. of equity	
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4,55,80,800	4,55,80,800	64.75	4,55,80,800	64.75	4,55,80,800	100.00	4,55,80,800
(B) Public	13,631	2,48,19,200	2,48,19,200	35.25	2,48,19,200	35.25	61,41,963	24.75	2,38,12,363
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Shares held				0.00		0.00		0.00	
by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	13,637	7,04,00,000	7,04,00,000	100.00	7,04,00,000	100.00	5,17,22,763	73.47	6,93,93,163

Note: C = C1+C2Grand Total=A+B+C



Shareholding Pattern
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of shar		Number of equity
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	paid up Total nos. equity shares shares held held		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)	6	4,55,80,800	4,55,80,800	64.75	4,55,80,800	100.00	4,55,80,800
PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	4,55,80,000	4,55,80,000	64.74	4,55,80,000	100.00	4,55,80,000
BHANU KUMAR	1	160	160	0.00	160	100.00	160
AJAY KUMAR RAI	1	160	160	0.00	160	100.00	160
PROMODITA SATHISH	1	160	160	0.00	160	100.00	16
SUBRATA SARKAR	1	160	160	0.00	160	100.00	160
B B SINGH	1	160	160	0.00	160	100.00	16
Sub Total A1	6	4,55,80,800	4,55,80,800	64.75	4,55,80,800	100.00	4,55,80,80
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	A No.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)		Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity
	No. of sharehol der				No. of Voting Rights		No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	1172638	11,72,638	1.67	11,72,638	1.67		0.00	11,72,638
Insurance Companies	3	8978814	89,78,814	12.75	89,78,814	12.75		0.00	89,78,814
GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	1171103	11,71,103	1.66	11,71,103	1.66		0.00	11,71,103
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	7026976	70,26,976	9.98	70,26,976	9.98		0.00	70,26,976
THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	780735	7,80,735	1.11	7,80,735	1.11		0.00	7,80,735

Sub Total B1	8	10151452	1,01,51,452	14.42	1,01,51,452	14.42		0.00	1,01,51,452
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India Central	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	627200	6,27,200	0.89	6,27,200	0.89	6,27,200	100.00	6,27,200
Sub Total B2	2	627200	6,27,200	0.89	6,27,200	0.89	6,27,200	100.00	6,27,200
B3) Non- Institutions Individual share	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	12467	2679135	26,79,135	3.81	26,79,135	3.81	9,09,374	33.94	25,30,773
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	60	5019771	50,19,771	7.13	50,19,771	7.13	23,79,712	47.41	46,40,771
MADHULIKA AGARWAL	1	750462	7,50,462	1.07	7,50,462	1.07		0.00	7,50,462
ASHISH KACHOLIA	1	894758	8,94,758	1.27	8,94,758	1.27		0.00	8,94,758
Any Other (specify)	1094	6341642	63,41,642	9.01	63,41,642	9.01	22,25,677	35.10	58,62,167
Clearing Members	70	50951	50,951	0.07	50,951	0.07		0.00	50,951
Bodies Corporate	125	5976092	59,76,092	8.49	59,76,092	8.49	21,32,767	35.69	55,00,617
Employees	131	39069	39,069	0.06	39,069	0.06		0.00	39,069
									600

Foreign Nationals	1	4000	4,000	0.01	4,000	0.01		0.00	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	78	124993	1,24,993	0.18	1,24,993	0.18	64,470	51.58	1,24,993
HUF	689	146537	1,46,537	0.21	1,46,537	0.21	28,440	19.41	1,46,537
ANAND RATHI GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED	1	1334219	13,34,219	1.90	13,34,219	1.90		0.00	13,34,219
MSTC LIMITED UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	1	1739953	17,39,953	2.47	17,39,953	2.47	17,39,953	100.00	17,39,953
SURYAVANSHI COMMOTRAD E PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1465809	14,65,809	2.08	14,65,809	2.08		0.00	14,65,809
Sub Total B3	13621	14040548	1,40,40,548	19.94	1,40,40,548	19.94	55,14,763	39.28	1,30,33,711
B=B1+B2+B3	13631	24819200	2,48,19,200	35.25	2,48,19,200	35.25	61,41,963	24.75	2,38,12,363

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	137	17,39,953	17,39,953	Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to lisiting of shares, MSTC Limited has issued bonus shares to the shareholders in January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time and lot of shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose compliance of provisions of Rule 9A of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus shares were issued in demat mode only. Shares of those shareholders holding shares in physical form were kept in a separate account i.e. "MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account". The shares are being transferred from that unclaimed account to the respective account of shareholders once the shareholders are being able to convert their respective holding from physical to demat mode. The shares are kept in unclaimed account to comply with the provisions of Rule 9A and may/may not be categorized as unclaimed shares under SEBi Regulations. However, as a good corporate governance we have incorporated the same in this report.



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated as per	Number of Locked in shares(XII)		Number of equity shares held in	
of the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)	
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00		

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Boy